
7. Alois Mayer Gedächtnisturnier

Langenlonsheim, 13.04.2014

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

43kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Grigorios Vechtanidis KSV Neu-Isenburg
0:54

02
1:57

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  3 3

2 Jammy Götze RE Bingen-Büdesheim
SS 4:2

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  0  0  8 1

3 Florian Mathias SRC Viernheim
Fr

SS 6:1

51
1:10

02
 1  5  1  0  0  0  6 2
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